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Polar White 
The outstanding new colour with a cool tone, the 
neutral tone fits a range of interior styled homes. 

Sorrento White Marble
The recently new natural marble added to our quality 
collection is a sought-after choice for a high end focal 
point to a living space. The classic white marble features 
a soft grey vein throughout. Each surround is unique 
and individual to its home.

Ivory Cream
A staple favourite in homes with its high-quality finish 
and continued impact due its light neutral tones.

Black Sandstone
New to GMS for 2018/19, black sandstone is a natural 
material with a striking tone and individuality.

Black Granite
A strong jet-black granite which is classic hard wearing 
and timeless.

Solid Oak 
A natural wood tone which adds the warm of woodland 
oak into your living space.
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Welcome to the new 2018/19 GMS Quality 
Fireplace Collection
The GMS Quality Fireplace Collection features a range finishes, materials and designs. 
Choose the perfect focal point for your home at one of our carefully selected retailers.
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The Antoinette
polished polar white

Inset
Black back panel,  
black granite hearth

Fire
ACR Tenbury

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1190 x 1370 x 230)

60” (1190 x 1524 x 250)

The Windsor
polished polar white

Inset
Polished Slip set and hearth,  
silver grey tiles

Fire
ACR Birchdale Artic White Enamel

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1202 x 1372 x 250)

60” (1290 x 1524 x 305)

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Material Options
Polished Polar White

54



The Wallace
polar white

Inset
Alpen cast iron honed  
granite hearth

Fire
Mazona Crete inset fire

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1280 x 1372 x 250)

60” (1373 x 1524 x 260)

Material Options
Honed Polar White (54” only)

Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Limestone

Honed Black Sandstone (54” only)

The Winchester
polished polar white

Inset
Alpen plate

Fire
Evonic Ev4i Features a curved centre piece

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1202 x 1372 x 280)

60” (1290 x 1524 x 330)

Material Options
Polished Polar White

76



The Continental
polar white

Inset
Honed granite slips, cream brick high 
density fireproof board. 30mm honed 
granite hearth

Fire
Mazona Seattle

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1133 x 1360 x 190)

Material Options
Honed Polar White

Polished Polar White

Honed Black Sandstone

The Estada
polished polar white

Inset
Polished slip set and silver grey tiles. 
Black Granite hearth

Fire
ACR Larchdale inset fire

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1175 x 1375 x 320)

60” (1290 x 1525 x 330)

66” (1295 x 1675 x 337)

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream (54” only)

Limestone (54” only)

98



The Cabra
polished polar white

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Limestone

Honed Black Sandstone

Inset
Stainless Steel trims, vermiculite 
cream brick fireproof board. 30mm 
polished hearth

Fire
Arada Ecoburn plus 5 Widescreen

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1180 x 1372 x 250)

60” (1245 x 1524 x 260)

The Carlingford
polar white

Material Options
Polished Polar White (60” only)

Ivory Cream

Inset
Polished granite slip set, cream brick 
fireproof board. 30mm polished hearth

Fire
Arada Ecoburn plus 5 Widescreen
Polar White over mantle mirror

Available in (HxWxD):
60” (1245 x 1520 x 320)

66” (1280 x 1675 x 350)
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The Celeste
polished polar white

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Inset
Kilkeel Cast Iron 
Honed granite hearth

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1261 x 1375 x 260)

60” (1245 x 1500 x 280)

The Tara
polished polar white

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Limestone (54” only)

Inset
Polished back panel
30mm polished hearth

Fire
Aarow iSeries I500 Cassette stove 
7kw glass door

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1175 x 1370 x 280)

60” (1175 x 1525 x 300)

1312



The Naxos
polished polar white

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Limestone (54” only)

Inset
Polished granite back panel

Fire
Evonic Kepler 22 electric fire, fits 
standard opening

Available in (HxWxD):
48” (1040 x 1220 x 180)

54” (1145 x 1370 x 180)

The Paros
polished polar white

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1180 x 1375 x 280)

Inset
Black back panel, black granite hearth

Fire
Mazona Crete

1514



The Bordeaux
polished polar white

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Inset
Black back panel, black granite hearth

Fire
ACR Tenbury

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1165 x 1372 x 270)

60” (1235 x 1524 x 280)

The Dublin
polished polar white

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

White Sorrento

Black Granite

Solid Oak (54” only)

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1215 x 1375 x 300)

60” (1215 x 1520 x 300)

Inset
Honed granite slip set, silver 
grey tiles

Fire
Mazona Newport

1716



The Virgo
polished polar white

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Inset
Black back panel

Fire
Arada i500

Available in (HxWxD):
60” (1275 x 1520 x 300)

The Cruz
polished polar white

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1132 x 1370 x 230)

Inset
Polished granite inset. 30mm hearth

Fire
Evonic Colorado electric fire

1918



The Wallace
black sandstone

Material Options
Honed Polar White (54” only)

Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Limestone

Honed Black Sandstone (54” only)

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1280 x 1372 x 250)

60” (1373 x 1524 x 260)

The Continental
black sandstone

Material Options
Honed Polar White

Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Limestone

Honed Black Sandstone

Inset
Stainless steel slip set, polished 
black hearth, silver grey tiles

Fire
Mazona Newport

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1133 x 1360 x 190)

Inset
Aegean back panel & hearth

Fire
Evonic Electric Fire

2120



The Cabra
black sandstone

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Limestone

Honed Black Sandstone

Inset
Stainless Steel trims, vermiculite 
cream brick fireproof board

Fire
Mazona Seattle stove

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1180 x 1372 x 250)

60” (1245 x 1524 x 260)

The Milan
black granite

Material Options
Honed Black Granite

Available in (HxWxD):
50” (1270 x 1270 x 70)

Inset
Milan honed granite flat hearth, also 
available in profile. Fireproof vermiculite 
small reed board

Fire
ACR Trinity stove

2322



Inset
Alpen Cast Iron

Fire
Hamlet Inset stove

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1215 x 1375 x 300) 

60” (1215 x 1520 x 300)

The Dublin
black granite

ivor y cream

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

White Sorrento

Black Granite

Solid Oak (54” only)

The Kos
ivor y cream

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Inset
Mourne Cast Iron

Polished black granite hearth

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1175 x 1375 x 235)

252424



The Roma
ivor y cream

Inset
Delaware Cast Iron, black 
polished hearth

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1180 x 1372 x 250)

60” (1245 x 1524 x 260)

The Ravelle
ivor y cream

Material Options
Ivory Cream

Available in (HxWxD):
60”  (1265 x 1524 x 315)

66” (1355 x 1675 x 325)

Inset
Black polished granite hearth

Fire
Evonic Cream Banff steel 
electric stove

Material Options
Ivory Cream

2726



The Hillsborough
ivor y cream

Material Options
Polished Polar White (60” only)

Ivory Cream

Inset
Polished black granite hearth 
and back panel

*Suitable with cast iron

Available in (HxWxD):
60” (1240 x 1525 x 325)

66” (1345 x 1680 x 330)

The Virgo
ivor y cream

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Inset
Black granite polished back 
panel and hearth

Fire
Arada i500

Available in (HxWxD):
60” (1275 x 1520 x 300)

2928



The Bordeaux
ivor y cream

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Inset
Alpen Cast Iron, polished hearth

Fire
Mazona Crete Stove

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1165 x 1372 x 270)

60” (1235 x 1524 x 280)

The Bridge Suite
ivor y cream

Material Options
Ivory Cream

Available in (HxWxD):
54”  (1212 x 1375 x 270)

58” (1262 x 1473 x 300)

Fire
Clarke Electric Fire Brass

3130



The Dublin
sorrento white marble

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

White Sorrento

Black Granite

Solid Oak (54” only)

Inset
Mourne Cast Iron, polished black 
granite hearth

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1215 x 1375 x 300) 

60” (1215 x 1520 x 300)

The William
sorrento white marble

Material Options
Sorrento White Marble

Inset
Mourne Cast Iron, polished black 
granite hearth

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1170 x 1372 x 250)

60” (1170 x 1524 x 250)

3332



LIMESTONE
SURROUNDS 
& SUITES

Our surrounds are carved 
from Aegean limestone, a white 
natural stone sourced from the 
Mediterranean coast line of Greece 
and Turkey. This natural material 
features a slight grain with a 
consistent and uniformed based 
tone creating a natural shading. 

Our Limestone Suites are carefully 
selected to add quality and style to 
the heart of your home. Each suite 
is available with or without under 
lighting - the choice is yours.

The Greek
limestone

Inset
Polished black granite panel 
& hearth

Fire
ACR Tenbury

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1160 x 1372 x 230)

60” (1195 x 1524 x 260)

Material Options
Limestone

3534



Inset
Aegean back panel & hearth

Fire
Evonic Electric Fire

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1150 x 1372 x 229)

60” (1188 x 1524 x 250)

The Wallace
limestone

Inset
Honed Granite back panel and 
Honed Granite hearth

Fire
Arada iSeries I500 Cassette Stove

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1280 x 1372 x 250)

60” (1373 x 1524 x 260)

The Ferrera
limestone

Material Options
Honed Polar White (54” only) 

Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Limestone

Honed Black Sandstone (54” only)

Material Options
Limestone

36 37



The Estada
limestone

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1175 x 1375 x 320)

60” (1290 x 1525 x 330)

66” (1295 x 1675 x 337)

Material Options
Polished Polar White 

Ivory Cream (54” only)

Limestone (54” only)

The Cabra
limestone

Inset
Limestone back panel and hearth

Fire
Kepler 22

Inset
Honed Granite back panel and 
Honed Granite hearth

Fire
Arada iSeries I500 Cassette Stove

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1180 x 1372 x 250)

60” (1245 x 1524 x 260)

Material Options
Polished Polar White 

Ivory Cream 

Limestone 

Honed Black Sandstone

38 39



Inset
Mourne cast iron & 30mm 
honed granite hearth

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1175 x 1370 x 280)

60” (1175 x 1525 x 300)

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream 

Limestone (54” only)

Inset
Black granite back panel & 
hearth polished

Fire
Evonic Electric Fire

Available in (HxWxD):
48” (1040 x 1220 x 180)

54” (1145 x 1370 x 180)

Material Options
Polished Polar White 

Ivory Cream 

Limestone (54” only)

The Tara 
limestone

The Naxos
limestone

4140



ruivo 
suites

Optional under lighting

Fire
Clarke Electric Fire

Available in (HxWxD):
48” (1070 x 1220 x 200)

Opening: 570 x 420

Torres Suite
por tuguese l imestone

Optional under lighting

Fire
Clarke Electric Fire

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1135 x 1370 x 200)

Opening: 570 x 425

Ruivo Suite
por tuguese l imestone

4342



FILLED
SUITES

The Carlton
micro-marble

The Bantry
micro-marble

Fire: 
Clarke Electric Fire

Available in (HxWxD):
41” (940 x 1050 x 150)

48” (910 x 1220 x 170)

Fire: 
Clarke Electric Fire

Available in (HxWxD):
41” (940 x 1050 x 150)

48” (1020 x 1220 x 170)

pinnacle 
suite

Optional under lighting

Pinnacle Suite
por tuguese l imestone

Fire
Clarke Electric Fire

Available in (HxWxD):
48” (1070 x 1220 x 150)

Opening: 570 x 420

4544



The Tollymore
solid oak

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1166 x 1370 x 200)

The Donard
solid oak

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1180 x 1370 x 205)

The Dublin
solid oak

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1215 x 1375 x 300)

SOLID 
OAK

Product Size (inches) Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Material Options

The Antoinette 
54

60

1190

1190

1370

1524

230

250
Polished Polar White

The Bordeaux 
54

60

1165

1235

1372

1524

270

280
Ivory Cream, Polished Polar White

The Bridge Suite
54

58

1212

1262

1375

1473

270

300
Ivory Cream

The Bantry
41

48

940

910

1050

1220

150

170
Micro-Marble

The Cabra
54

60

1180

1245

1372

1524

250

260
Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream, Limestone, Honed Black Sandstone

The Carlingford
60

66

1245

1280

1520

1675

320

350
Polished Polar White**, Ivory Cream

The Carlton
44

48

950

1020

1118

1220

170

170
Micro-Marble

The Celeste 
54

60

1261

1245

1375

1500

260

280
Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream

The Continental 54 1133 1360 190 Honed Polar White, Polished Polar White, Honed Black Sandstone

The Cruz 54 1132 1370 230 Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream

The Dublin
54

60

1215

1215

1375

1520

300

300
Ivory Cream, White Sorrento, Polished Polar White, Black Granite, Solid Oak*

The Donard 54 1180 1370 205 Solid Oak

The Estada
54

60

66

1175

1290

1295

1375

1525

1675

320

330

337

Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream, Limestone

Polished Polar White

The Ferrera 
54

60

1150

1188

1372

1524

229

250
Limestone

The Greek
54

60

1160

1195

1372

1524

230

260
Limestone

The Hillsborough
60

66

1240

1345

1525

1680

325

330
Polished Polar White**, Ivory Cream

The Kos 54 1175 1375 235 Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream

The Milan 50 1270 1270 70 Honed Black Granite

The Naxos
48

54

1040

1145

1220

1370

180

180
Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream, Limestone*

The Paros 54 1180 1375 280 Ivory Cream, Polished Polar White

The Pinnacle Suite 48 1070 1220 150 Limestone

The Ravelle
60

66

1265

1355

1524

1675

315

325
Ivory Cream

The Roma
54

60

1180

1245

1372

1524

250

260
Ivory Cream

The Ruivo Suite 54 1135 1370 200 Limestone

The Tara
54

60

1175

1175

1370

1525

280

300
Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream, Limestone*

The Torres Suite 48 1070 1220 200 Limestone

The Tollymore 54 1166 1370 200 Solid Oak

The Virgo 60 1275 1520 300 Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream

The Winchester
54

60

1202

1290

1372

1524

280

330
Polished Polar White

The Windsor
54

60

1202

1290

1372

1524

250

305
Polished Polar White

The Wallace
54

60

1280

1373

1372

1524

250

260
Honed Polar White*, Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream, Limestone, Honed Black Sandstone*

The William 
54

60

1170

1170

1372

1524

250

250
Sorrento White Marble

*only available in 54"
**only available in 60”

SPECIFICATIONS
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